Featuring Butterfly - Purple Dotz - Applique
Stencil
Catalog
Summer 2024
Innovative Designs for Quilters and Crafters
®
Pipeline
Stencil

    Tear Away:      min. 3 per item, 18 quilting designs total
    Miracle Chalk: min. 3 per item, 12 miracle chalk products total
Wholesale Ordering Information:
page 1
Abigail
#SAM432 - 4” row
#SAM433 - 5” row
Abundant Leaves - Border
#HA410 - 3” row
#HA411 - 4” row
Agave - Block #2
#UEW142 - 7” block
#UEW143 - 9” block
Alfresco
#HA416 - 6” row
#HA417 - 7” row
Amusement #1
#SAM434 - 3.5” row
#SAM435 - 4.5” row
Amusement #2
#SAM436 - 5” row
#SAM437 - 6” row
Anchors Aweigh
#UEW547 - 4” row
#UEW548 - 5” row
Animal Crackers
#UEW436 - 5.5” row
Antique Lace
#UEW577 - 3.5” row
#UEW578 - 4.5” row
Antique Lace - Block
#UEW192 - 11” block
#UEW193 - 13” block
Any Which Way
#JS300 - 4” rows
Apple Orchard - Border
#UEW445 - 4” row
#UEW446 - 5” row
Apple Orchard - Block #1
#UEW130 - 7” block
Apple Orchard - Block #2
#UEW132 - 9”   block
#UEW133 - 11” block
Apple Orchard - Triangle Blocks
#UEW134 - 3.5” & 5” blocks
Apricot Moon’s Splat #1
#UAM301 - 10” row
Apricot Moon’s Daisy Doodles
#UAM303 - 5.5” rows
Apricot Moon’s Splat #2
#UAM404 - 7” row
#UAM405 - 8” row
Antoinette - Border
#UEW660 - 5” row
#UEW661 - 6” row
Antoinette - Block #3
#UEW230 - 9”   block
#UEW231 - 11” block
page 2
Aqua
#HA305 - 4” rows
Arabesque
#UEW513 - 4” row
#UEW514 - 5” row
Asian Maple
#SAM452 - 5” row
#SAM453 - 6” row
Asian Maple - Block
#SAM104 - 7” block
#SAM105 - 9” block
Azaleas
#UEW319 - 6.75” rows
Arrowfull